
TROFEO LILT - VE
CLASSIFICA GENERALE


BARCA ARMATORE
CIRCOLO  
VELICO MODELLO LUNGHEZZA N. VELICO CLASSE TEMPO

ANEMOS II Marco Pio Bono SVBG Farr 80 23,99 ITA 14656 DELTA 14:26:40

GRAFITE Stefano Ferro DVV Benetau First 36,7 10,64 ITA 15376 BRAVO 14:40:01

GRETA 2 Stefano Zanchi CDV Italia Yacht 10.98 10,98 CI 2963D BRAVO 14:41:19

LEONE Sebastiano Pulina CDV Delta 120 11,99 ITA 16749 CHARLIE 14:41:33

SEVEN J SEVEN Dario Perini CDV J 109 10,75 ITA 717 BRAVO 14:42:50

LAGUNA TRASPORTI 1 Pietro Tosi YCV Delta 120 7,8 7807 ALFA 14:53:11

CASSIOPEA Enrico Catarra DVV Fax - Zuanelli 9,99 ALFA 14:55:38

HECTOR GS Massimo Filippi YCV Grand Soleil40 11,99 CHARLIE 14:56:29

SUNFLOWER II Enrico Dal Pont CDV Moody 45 14 ITA 16693 DELTA 14:57:38

HAKA Armando Furieri LNI Chioggia X Yacht 43 12,93 2123 DELTA 14:58:34

MAEL Lino Lanulf YCV Solaris 37 11,4 CHARLIE 14:59:54

MICAMALE Mirco Sguario YCV Elan 340 9,99 ALFA 15:01:00

TERZALUNA Franco Dell'Orto CDV Elan E5 11,96 CHARLIE 15:02:55

MARI ROSA Marcello Fort CDV Solaris 35 10,5 ITA 3039 BRAVO 15:04:38

SANT'ANNA Marco Gardellin LNI VE Brigant 36 10,7 BRAVO 15:14:57

MOMO Massimo Casaro LNI VE Carter 30 9,13 8220 ALFA 15:22:31

MARUBIO Gianmichele Giromella DVV Sloop Marconi Legno 1970 9,35 ITA 03 ALFA 15:28:18

ZAKETE Massimo Comelato LNI VE Sun Odissey 33.1 9,84 6497 ALFA 15:35:35

DESIRE Daniele Scarpa YCVerona Yawl Formosa 56 17 POL 23129 DELTA 15:50:12



TROFEO LILT - VE
PER CLASSI


CLASSE BARCA ARMATORE
CIRCOLO  
VELICO MODELLO LUNGHEZZA N. VELICO TEMPO

ALFA LAGUNA TRASPORTI 1 Pietro Tosi YCV Delta 120 7,8 7807 14:53:11

CASSIOPEA Enrico Catarra DVV Fax - Zuanelli 9,99 14:55:38

MICAMALE Mirco Sguario YCV Elan 340 9,99 15:01:00

MOMO Massimo Casaro LNI VE Carter 30 9,13 8220 15:22:31

MARUBIO Gianmichele Giromella DVV Sloop Marconi Legno 1970 9,35 ITA 03 15:28:18

ZAKETE Massimo Comelato LNI VE Sun Odissey 33.1 9,84 6497 15:35:35

BRAVO GRAFITE Stefano Ferro DVV Benetau First 36,7 10,64 ITA 15376 14:40:01

GRETA 2 Stefano Zanchi CDV Italia Yacht 10.98 10,98 CI 2963D 14:41:19

SEVEN J SEVEN Dario Perini CDV J 109 10,75 ITA 717 14:42:50

MARI ROSA Marcello Fort CDV Solaris 35 10,5 ITA 3039 15:04:38

SANT'ANNA Marco Gardellin LNI VE Brigant 36 10,7 15:14:57

CHARLIE LEONE Sebastiano Pulina CDV Delta 120 11,99 ITA 16749 14:41:33

HECTOR GS Massimo Filippi YCV Grand Soleil40 11,99 14:56:29

MAEL Lino Lanulf YCV Solaris 37 11,4 14:59:54

TERZALUNA Franco Dell'Orto CDV Elan E5 11,96 15:02:55

DELTA ANEMOS II Marco Pio Bono SVBG Farr 80 23,99 ITA 14656 14:26:40

SUNFLOWER II Enrico Dal Pont CDV Moody 45 14 ITA 16693 14:57:38

HAKA Armando Furieri LNI Chioggia X Yacht 43 12,93 2123 14:58:34

DESIRE Daniele Scarpa YCVerona Yawl Formosa 56 17 POL 23129 15:50:12


